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Uzspaudziamas laikiklis 9 mm

Produkto Kodas: 370312
Sandelyje: 990
Svoris: 2.00g
Matmenys: 60.00mm x 80.00mm x
10.00mm

Kaina: 0.12€
Aprasymas

Uzspaudziamas 9 mm, uzspaudziamas plastmasinis laikiklis - posparni? laikikliai

L (mm): 8,00
S; (mm): 2,50
S (mm): 1,50



Specifikacija
Specifikacija
Automobilio marké
Automobilio marké
Automobilio marké
Automobilio marké
Automobilio marké
Automobilio marké
Automobilio marké
Automobilio marké
Automobilio marké
Automobilio marké
F (mm)

H (mm)

L (mm)

Laikiklio tipas

S (mm)

S1 (mm)

T (mm)

Tvirtinimo vieta
Tvirtinimo vieta
Tvirtinimo vieta
Tvirtinimo vieta
Tvirtinimo vieta
OEM

Audi

Audi

BMW

Daewoo

Ford

Ford

Ford
Mercedes-Benz
Opel

Volkswagen
Volkswagen

Volvo

Audi

Volvo
Volkswagen
Mercedes-Benz
Renault
Citroén
Opel

Ford
Daewoo
Peugeot

9

11.5

8
UZspaudziami
1.5

2.5

16
Bamperis
Apdaila
Apsaugos
Posparniai

Automobilio kébulas

16186729901C
161867299
51471916670
94530507
6136889
E844052S
1104880
A0009902992
090087290
16186729901C
N0385491
9133417
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